Page 1 of 3
DESCRIPTION
17W PLL LED | 3000-5000K | > 80 CRI | High-Efficiency
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 04.30.21
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Replacement for conventional fluorescent lamp
• UL Classified

Line
Page 3 of 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PACK QTY. EASY CODE UPC
KT-LED17PLL-22GC-830-D /G2 24 YMX-12 843654131108
KT-LED17PLL-22GC-835-D /G2 24 TWJ-68 843654131115
KT-LED17PLL-22GC-840-D /G2 24 SFM-03 843654131122
KT-LED17PLL-22GC-850-D /G2 24 EGB-03 843654131139
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
KT-LED17PLL-22GC-8XX-D /G2
1 2 43 5 6 7 98 10
 1 Keystone Technologies
 2 LED Lamp
 3 Wattage